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Full Name 

Margaret Abigail Drake 

Ann Kirk Fergusson .. 

Judith Mary Fleming .. 

Allen Tourell Freeman 

Jennifer Cecilia Freeman 
Rex Terrence Freeman 
Delia Myrna French .. 

Barbara Anne Fromont 
David McKay Gardiner 
Cyril Garner 
Johannes Martinus Geurts 
Shirley Dawn Geurts .. 
Ngaire May Gibson 
Leonard Herbert Gordon 

Richard Douglas Gould 

Denys Oswald Noel Gray 

Eric Arthur Sinclair Guy 

George William Lenton and Ellen 
Gladys Jane Hanlon, jointly 

Betty Edith Harrison .. 
George Henry Harrison 
Gwenda Agnes Harrow 

Praphulla Sadananda Hedge 

Kathleen Mary Heinz .. 
Colin Lewis and Mary Rebecca 

Higgins, jointly 
Thomas James Horn .. 
Eva Rosetta Howitt .. 

Stanley Regnault Hunt 
Cecilia Jarocki 

Alfred Lawrence Jones 

Anthony John Keay .. 
Kerr Investments 

Gretchen Christina Kimble 

Thomas Martin Kimble 

Elly Theresia Kortink .. 
Mabel Collis Laing 
Frances Margaret Lavin 
Bernard Lee .. 

William Buchanan Low 
Brendan Vincent Lyne 

Joyce Margaret Macferson 
Denis Carol Manning .. 

Jean Jamieson Mapstone 

Robert Allan Marshall 

Hilda Dawn Mason .. 

Ronald William Mathers 
Douglas Harvey Maycroft 
Ferguson McBeth 
Georgina Melanie McBeth 

Charles Kevin McCarthy 

Estate of Gordon Andrew Mc­
Farlane 

Phyllis Mary McGowan 
John William McIntosh 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

SCHEDULE-continued 

Address for Service 

51 Leinster Avenue, Raumati 
South 

64 Camperdown Road, Wellington 
3 

30 Martin Crescent, Northcote, 
Auckland 

10 Washington Avenue, Brooklyn, 
Wellington 2 

650 Atawhai Crescent, Nelson .. 
650 Atawhai Crescent, Nelson 
1/152 Manukau Road, Epsom, 

Auckland 3 
23 Hillside Road, Papatoetoe 
R.D. 10, Waimate 
R.D. 3, Otorohanga 
78 Raleigh Street, Cambridge 
78 Raleigh Street, Cambridge 
R.D. 1, Te Akau, Ngaruawahia .. 
Grant Road, Galatea R.D., Muru-

para 
P.O. Box 3, Pleasant Point, South 

Canterbury 
"Valdene", Wairoa Road, R.D. 1, 

Tauranga 
Care of Post Office, Opua, Bay of 

Islands 
136c Bath Street, Levin 

Paparimu R.D. 3, Papakura 
Paparimu R.D. 3, Papakura 
6 Swaffield Road, Papatoetoe, 

Auckland 
37 Holland Street, Wainuiomata, 

Wellington 
164 Nevay Road, Wellington 3 
18 Sayer Street, Frankton 

5 Nassau Court, Pakuranga 
2/4 Ruapehu Street, Mount Eden, 

Auckland 

Occupation 

Clerk 

Married woman 

Married woman 

Licensed motor vehicle dealer 

Married woman 
Real estate salesman 
Private secretary 

Married woman 
Farm manager 
Farmer 
Viticulturist 
Married woman 
Married woman 
Farmer 

Farmer 

Poultry farmer 

Local authority engineer 

Retired 

Farmer 
Farmer 
Married woman 

Married woman 

Married woman 
Loco driver 
Married woman 
Valuer 
Nurse 

5/97 Remuera Road, Auckland 5 Medical practitioner 
268 Queen's Drive, Lyall Bay, Clerk 

Wellington 3 
259 East Coast Road, Mairangi Consulting engineer 

Bay 10 
39A Mills Street, Lower Hutt Veterinary surgeon 
27 Claude Avenue, Papatoetoe, Investment company 

Auckland 
31 Shakespeare Avenue, Upper Process worker 

Hutt 
31 Shakespeare Avenue, Upper Educational institute manager 

Hutt 
28 Akatarawa Road, Upper Hutt 
53 Chesham Avenue, Taupo 
1 Williamson · Street, Cambridge 
2 Conifer Grove, Parklands, Wai-

kanae 

Married woman 
Medical practitioner 
Market researcher 
Retired 

Inlet Road, Kerikeri Retired 
17 Ranui Road, Remuera, Auck- Medical practitioner 

land 5 
1/60 Riverside Road, Orewa Clerk 
57 Holdsworth A venue, Trentham, Married woman 

Upper Hutt 
6 Percy Cameron Street, Avalon, Widow 

Lower Hutt 
Durham Road, R.D. 8, Inglewood, Retired 

Taranaki 
26 William Denny Avenue, West- Married woman 

mere, Auckland 
P.O. Box 54, Takaka, Nelson 
20 Benzie Avenue, Upper Hutt .. 
42 Oxford Street, Te Puke 
Care ofN. C. Bates, Pipiroa Road, 

Ngatea 

Engineer 
Consulting engineer 
Chartered accountant 
Retired 

Princes Street, Care of Post Office, Club steward .. 
Ruakaka 

Care of The New Zealand 
Insurance Co. Ltd., P.O. Box 
127, Tauranga 

R.D. 7o, Oamaru Ward sister 
Coromandel Road, Oneroa, Wai- Retired 

heke Island 

Number of 
Units in 

Partnership 

6 

4 

2 

15 

6 
4 
2 

59 
2 
4 
6 
2 
3 
2 

4 

3 

8 

2 

5 
10 
4 

4 

6 
4 

8 
4 

2 
8 

24 

4 
14 

1 

7 

4 
4 
2 
2 

2 
21 

2 
2 

2 

4 

2 

10 
6 
2 
2 

8 

6 

2 
10 

No. 132 

Amount 
Contributed to 
Common Stock 
of Partnership 

$ 

3,000 

2,000 

1,000 

7,500 

3,000 
2,000 
1,000 

29,500 
1,000 
2,000 
3,000 
1,000 
1,500 
1,000 

2,000 

1,500 

4,000 

1,000 

2,500 
5,000 
2,000 

2,000 

3,000 
2,000 

4,000 
2,000 

1,000 
4,000 

12,000 

2,000 
7,000 

500 

3,500 

2,000 
2,000 
1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
10,500 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 

2,000 

1,000 

5,000 
3,000 
1,000 
1,000 

4,000 

3,000 

1,000 
5,000 


