## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## SCHEDULE—continued

		SCHEDULE	–continued			
Full Name		Address for Service	Occupation		Number of Units in Partnership	Amount Contributed to Common Stock of Partnership
Margaret Abigail Drake			Clerk		6	3,000
Ann Kirk Fergusson		South 64 Camperdown Road, Wellington	Married woman		4	2,000
Judith Mary Fleming		30 Martin Crescent, Northcote,	Married woman		2	1,000
Allen Tourell Freeman		Auckland 10 Washington Avenue, Brooklyn,	Licensed motor vehicle dealer		15	7,500
Jennifer Cecilia Freeman		Wellington 2 650 Atawhai Crescent, Nelson	Married woman		6	3,000
Rex Terrence Freeman		650 Atawhai Crescent, Nelson	Real estate salesman		4 2	2,000
Delia Myrna French	• •	1/152 Manukau Road, Epsom, Auckland 3	Private secretary			1,000
Barbara Anne Fromont David McKay Gardiner	• •	23 Hillside Road, Papatoetoe R.D. 10, Waimate	Married woman Farm manager	• •	59 2	29,500 1,000
Cyril Garner		R.D. 3, Otorohanga	Farmer		4	2,000
Johannes Martinus Geurts	• •	78 Raleigh Street, Cambridge 78 Raleigh Street, Cambridge	Viticulturist Married woman	• •	6	3,000 1,000
Shirley Dawn Geurts Ngaire May Gibson	• •	R.D. 1, Te Akau, Ngaruawahia	Married woman	• •	2 3	1,500
Leonard Herbert Gordon		Grant Road, Galatea R.D., Muru-			2	1,000
Richard Douglas Gould		para P.O. Box 3, Pleasant Point, South	Farmer		4	2,000
Denys Oswald Noel Gray	••	Canterbury "Valdene", Wairoa Road, R.D. 1,			3	1,500
•	••	Tauranga		• •	-	
Eric Arthur Sinclair Guy	• •	Care of Post Office, Opua, Bay of Islands		• •	8	4,000
George William Lenton and El Gladys Jane Hanlon, jointly		136c Bath Street, Levin	Retired	• •	2	1,000
Betty Edith Harrison		Paparimu R.D. 3, Papakura	Farmer		5	2,500
George Henry Harrison	• •	Paparimu R.D. 3, Papakura		• •	10 4	5,000 2,000
Gwenda Agnes Harrow	• •	6 Swaffield Road, Papatoetoe, Auckland		• •		•
Praphulla Sadananda Hedge	• •	37 Holland Street, Wainuiomata, Wellington	Married woman	• •	4	2,000
Kathleen Mary Heinz Colin Lewis and Mary Rebec	··	164 Nevay Road, Wellington 3 18 Sayer Street, Frankton	Married woman Loco driver	• •	6 4	3,000 2,000
Higgins, jointly	.ca	16 Sayer Street, Trankton	Married woman	••	-	2,000
Thomas James Horn Eva Rosetta Howitt	• •	5 Nassau Court, Pakuranga 2/4 Ruapehu Street, Mount Eden,	Valuer Nurse		8 4	4,000 2,000
		Auckland		•	2	
Stanley Regnault Hunt Cecilia Jarocki	• •	5/97 Remuera Road, Auckland 5 268 Queen's Drive, Lyall Bay,	Medical practitioner Clerk	• •	2 8	1,000 4,000
Alfred Lawrence Jones		Wellington 3 259 East Coast Road, Mairangi	Consulting engineer		24	12,000
And the second of the Town		Bay 10			4	2 000
Anthony John Keay Kerr Investments	• •	39A Mills Street, Lower Hutt 27 Claude Avenue, Papatoetoe,	Veterinary surgeon Investment company	• •	4 14	2,000 7,000
Gretchen Christina Kimble		Auckland 31 Shakespeare Avenue, Upper	Process worker		1	500
Thomas Martin Kimble		Hutt 31 Shakespeare Avenue, Upper	Educational institute manager		7	3,500
Elly Theresia Kortink		Hutt 28 Akatarawa Road, Upper Hutt			4	2,000
Mabel Collis Laing	• •	53 Chesham Avenue, Taupo		• •	4	2,000
Frances Margaret Lavin		1 Williamson Street, Cambridge	Market researcher		2	1,000
Bernard Lee	• •	2 Conifer Grove, Parklands, Wai-	Retired	• •	2	1,000
William Buchanan Low		kanae Inlet Road, Kerikeri	Retired		2	1,000
Brendan Vincent Lyne		17 Ranui Road, Remuera, Auck-	Medical practitioner		21	10,500
Joyce Margaret Macferson		land 5 1/60 Riverside Road, Orewa	Clerk		2	1,000
Denis Carol Manning.	• •	57 Holdsworth Avenue, Trentham,	Married woman	• •	2	1,000
Jean Jamieson Mapstone		Upper Hutt 6 Percy Cameron Street, Avalon,	Widow		2	1,000
Robert Allan Marshall		Lower Hutt Durham Road, R.D. 8, Inglewood,			4	2,000
	• •	Taranaki		• •	2	1,000
Hilda Dawn Mason	• •	mere, Auckland		• •	_	
Ronald William Mathers Douglas Harvey Maycroft	• •	P.O. Box 54, Takaka, Nelson 20 Benzie Avenue, Upper Hutt		• •	10 6	5,000 3,000
Ferguson McBeth	• •	42 Oxford Street, Te Puke		• •	2	1,000
Georgina Melanie McBeth		Care of N. C. Bates, Pipiroa Road,		• •	2	1,000
Charles Kevin McCarthy		Ngatea Princes Street, Care of Post Office,	Club steward		8	4,000
Estate of Gordon Andrew N	/Ic-	Ruakaka Care of The New Zealand			6	3,000
Farlane		Insurance Co. Ltd., P.O. Box			=	-,
Phyllis Mary McGowan		127, Tauranga R.D. 7D, Oamaru	Ward sister		2	1,000
John William McIntosh	• •	Coromandel Road, Oneroa, Wai-		• • •	10	5,000
		heke Island				